Weber Ji¢in City Run
2016-05-28 Ji€in [CZE]

DM12
start ~ 17:32:07 | 2004
category

Muzi 810
Muzi 882
Muzi 847
Muzi 831
Muzi 862
Muzi 818
SPORTCHaLLENGE

- 2005 | registered: 6

# name

KAZMIR FILIP
KRABEC JACHYM
LANSKY MAREK
NOSEK FRANTISEK
NOSEK FRANTISEK
POUR MATE)

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CHICAGO RACE
SEDLIADKY
KONECCHLUMI
SOKOL ASBISLAVICE
SOKOL ASBISLAVICE
JICIN

start list

team year
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
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